
EVALUATION REPORT

{As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

I
I
10

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical

(lf Applicable)
Financial

(lf Applicable)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Lov/est Evaiuated Bidder: l!l/s WAH lndustries Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any othe r add itiona lsupporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

offic a Stamp:
'SterCard BlCding Documenls (SBD)

Airports Security Force

Terder Not ce

Purchase ofAmmo I x 1gmm for PistolQty 56781

3/2020-21/Proc daled 01 -10-2020

144841

20-'10-2020 at 'l100 hours

20-10-2020 at 1130 hours

c1

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

N

Shahid lllalik
Addl. Director (Soulh)

(President of lhe Board)

A rports Security Force

Name oi Procur ng Agency

l\,lethod of Procurement

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No, (TSE)

Date & T me of Bid Closing

Date & Tinre of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Detai s of B ds(s) EvaluaUon

g 3rYtY

o.{ ay\
^ ."1g\>"

!,

Rules/Reg ulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 of PP Rules,2004

Mis WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

4,826,385/.

Accepted as peI PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

b d n terms of qualty and cost.

t

.\r



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1.

2.

3.

4.

5

6.

7.

8.

L

10

Name of Procuring Agency

Method of Procurement

Tit e of Procurement

Tender Notlce No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Clos ng

Date&TmeofBdOpening

No of Bids Received

Cr teria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase ofAmmo 7.62 x 39mm sMG Oty 510000

312a20-21 lPtoc daled U-1a-2020

144841

20-10-2020 at 1100 hours

20-10-2020 at 1130 hours

01

Sanrple / Spec flcation Based

Delail is as under

Marks Technical

{lf Applicable)
EYaluated

Cost (Rs.)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: Mis WAH lndustries Ltd. h Cantt

Any oiher add liofa i supporling information, the procuring agency rnay ike to share N

Offcial Stamp:
-Standaid 

Bidding Documents (SBD)

Shahid Nlalik

AddL Director (South)
(President of the Boardl

A rports Securiiv Force

Name of Bidder
Financial

{lf Applicable)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*iPolicY/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
asper Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004

M/s WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

49,470,000i-

Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(bX x) be ng most advantageous

--t

bid in tglls of quality and co,st. I



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules. 2004)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

I
lrj

Name of Procuring Agency

l\/elhod of Procurement

Tt e of Procurernent

Tender Nollce No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Dale & Time of Bid C oslng

Date & Time of Bid Open ng

No of Bids Received

Crileria for B d Evaluation

Deta ls of Bids(s) Eva uatiof

Airporls Security Force

Tender Notice

Plrchase ofAmmo 7.62 x 51mm ([/G1A3) Qly 23500

3/2020-21/Proc dated 01-10-2020

144841

20-10-2020 at'1 100 hours

20-10-2020 at 1130 holrs

0't

Sample / Specificatlon Based

Delailis as under

Shahid [4alik
Addl. D rector (Soulh)

(Pres dent the EoardJ

A rports Securty Force

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Louiesl Ela uated B lrder: WAH lndustries Ltd

Any other add tional/support ng infomaton, the procuring agency may ike to share Ni

Ofic al Stamp
-Slandard 

Bidd ng Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical

(lf Applicable)
Financial

(lf Applicable)

Rules/RegulationiSBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclioni Acceptance
as perRule 35 of PP Rules,2004

Mis WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

3,290,0001

Accepted as per PPRA Ru es 36

(bxix) being most advantageous

b d in terms of quality and cost.



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

B

I
10

Name of Procur ng Agency

Method of Procuremenl

Title of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)

Date & T me of Bid Closing

Date&TmeofBdOpening

No of Bids Received

Critera for Bid Evalualion

Detais ofB ds(s) Evalualion

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Ammo 7.62 x 51mm (SNIPER) Qty 10c00

3 12020-21 lP rcc daled 01 -10-2420

144841

20-10-2020 at 1100 hours

20-10-2020 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specification Based

Detail is as under

Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Reg ulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance
as Rule 35 of PP Rules 2004

Accepled as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bld n lerms of and cosl

Shahid Malik
Addl. Director (South)

(President of the Board)

Airports Security Force

Marks Technical

{lf Applicable)
Financial

(lf Applicable)

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lnduskies Ltd . Wah Cantt

Any other add t onarsuoporting iniormation the procur ng agency may like to share Ni

OfficialStamp
*Standar"4 Bidding Documents (SBD)

Name of Bidder

2.570,000/,
Mis WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

L



EVALUATION REPORT
(As Per Rule 35 ol PP Rules, 2004)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

Name of Procuring Agency

l\ilelhod of Procurement

T tle of Procurement

Tender Notice No

PPRA i Ref No. {TSE)

Date & Time of Bid Closing

Date & Time of Bid Opening

No of Bids Received

Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

Airports Security Force

Tender Notice

Purchase of Pistol gmm Qty 80 Nos

7 12020-21lPtoc daled 24-01-2021

14U84

09-02-2021 at 1100 hours

09-02-2021 at 1130 hours

01

Sample / Specificat on Based

Delail is as under

Name of Bidder
Marks Technical

(lf Applicable)
Financial

(lf Applicable)
Evaluated
Cost (Rs.)

Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/
Basis for Rejeclion/ Acceptance
as per Rule 35 ot PP Rules, 2004

Mis WAH lndustries Ltd,
Wah Cantt

8,000,000t
Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36

(b)(ix) being most advantageous

bid in terms ofquality and cost.

Lowesl Evaluated Bidder: M/s WAH lndustries Ltd. Wah Cantt

Any other addilional/supporting informatiof, the procuring agency may like to shale Nil

Offic a Stamp

Direclor (CS0 South)
(Pres dent of lhe Board)

Airporls Security Force

-Standard 
Bidding Documents (SBD).

/_k


