Airports Security Force Name of Procuring Agency 1. **Tender Notice** 2. Method of Procurement Purchase of Ammo 9 x 19mm for Pistol Qty 56781 3. Title of Procurement 3/2020-21/Proc dated 01-10-2020 4. Tender Notice No. 144841 PPRA / Ref No. (TSE) 5. 20-10-2020 at 1100 hours 432464 6. Date & Time of Bid Closing 20-10-2020 at 1130 hours Date & Time of Bid Opening 7. 8. No of Bids Received Sample / Specification Based 9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Name of Bidder	Marks Technical (If Applicable)	Financial (If Applicable)	Evaluated Cost (Rs.)	Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt		-	4,826,385/-	Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36 (b)(ix) being most advantageous bid in terms of quality and cost.

Detail is as under

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

10.

M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Nil

Shahid Malik
Addl. Director (South)
(President of the Board)
Airports Security Force

Official Stamp: ______*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

ast 1632! polt en 33304

Airports Security Force Name of Procuring Agency 1. **Tender Notice** Method of Procurement 2. Purchase of Ammo 7.62 x 39mm SMG Qty 510000 3. Title of Procurement 3/2020-21/Proc dated 01-10-2020 Tender Notice No 4. 144841 5. PPRA / Ref No. (TSE) 20-10-2020 at 1100 hours Date & Time of Bid Closing 6. 20-10-2020 at 1130 hours 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening No of Bids Received 8. Sample / Specification Based 9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation

Name of Bidder	Marks Technical (If Applicable)	Financial (If Applicable)	Evaluated Cost (Rs.)	Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt			49,470,000/-	Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36 (b)(ix) being most advantageous bid in terms of quality and cost.

Detail is as under

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

10.

Details of Bids(s) Evaluation

M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Nil

Shahid Malik
Addl. Director (South)
(President of the Board)
Airports Security Force

Official Stamp: ___

^{*}Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Airports Security Force Name of Procuring Agency 1. Method of Procurement Tender Notice 2. Purchase of Ammo 7.62 x 51mm (MG1A3) Qty 23500 3. Title of Procurement 3/2020-21/Proc dated 01-10-2020 4. Tender Notice No 144841 5. PPRA / Ref No. (TSE) 20-10-2020 at 1100 hours Date & Time of Bid Closing 6. 20-10-2020 at 1130 hours 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening 01 8. No of Bids Received Sample / Specification Based 9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation Detail is as under Details of Bids(s) Evaluation 10.

Name of Bidder	Marks Technical (If Applicable)	Financial (If Applicable)	Evaluated Cost (Rs.)	Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt	-	-	3,290,000/-	Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36 (b)(ix) being most advantageous bid in terms of quality and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Nil

Shahid Malik
Addl. Director (South)
(President of the Board)
Airports Security Force

Official Stamp:

^{*}Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

1.	Name of Procuring Agency		Airports Security Force
2.	Method of Procurement	ži	Tender Notice
3.	Title of Procurement	:	Purchase of Ammo 7.62 x 51mm (SNIPER) Qty 10000
4.	Tender Notice No	Ü	3/2020-21/Proc dated 01-10-2020
5.	PPRA / Ref No. (TSE)	:	144841
6.	Date & Time of Bid Closing		20-10-2020 at 1100 hours
7.	Date & Time of Bid Opening	į.	20-10-2020 at 1130 hours
8.	No of Bids Received		01
9.	Criteria for Bid Evaluation	:	Sample / Specification Based
10.	Details of Bids(s) Evaluation	1	Detail is as under

Name of Bidder	Marks Technical (If Applicable)	Financial (If Applicable)	Evaluated Cost (Rs.)	Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt	-		2,570,000/-	Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36 (b)(ix) being most advantageous bid in terms of quality and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Nil

Shahid Malik
Addl. Director (South)
(President of the Board)
Airports Security Force

Official Stamp: ____

^{*}Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).

Airports Security Force 1. Name of Procuring Agency Method of Procurement Tender Notice 2. Title of Procurement Purchase of Pistol 9mm Qty 80 Nos 3. 7/2020-21/Proc dated 24-01-2021 4. Tender Notice No PPRA / Ref No. (TSE) 148484 5. Date & Time of Bid Closing 09-02-2021 at 1100 hours 6. 09-02-2021 at 1130 hours 7. Date & Time of Bid Opening 01 8. No of Bids Received Sample / Specification Based Criteria for Bid Evaluation 9.

10.	Details of Bids(s) Evaluation	:	Detail is as under

Name of Bidder	Marks Technical (If Applicable)	Financial (If Applicable)	Evaluated Cost (Rs.)	Rules/Regulation/SBD*/Policy/ Basis for Rejection/ Acceptance as per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004
M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt	-	•	8,000,000/-	Accepted as per PPRA Rules 36 (b)(ix) being most advantageous bid in terms of quality and cost.

Lowest Evaluated Bidder:

M/s WAH Industries Ltd, Wah Cantt

Any other additional/supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share

Nil

Abdul Waheed Khan
Addl. Director (CSO South)
(President of the Board)
Airports Security Force

Official Stamp:

*Standard Bidding Documents (SBD).